2015 MALE LONG SERIES FINAL STANDINGS

PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME SEX AGE STATE POINTS
1 Hamilton Andy M 52 OR 1802
2 Spike Taylor M 38 OR 1407
3 Clarke Andy M 49 OR 1394
4 Taylor Brad M 43 OR 1235
5 Moran Mark M 48 OR 1130
6 Morgan David M 47 OR 1092
7 March James M 34 OR 857
8 Schwarzkopf Alexander M 39 OR 817
9 Griffin Joe M 54 OR 781

10 McMillen Colin M 39 OR 702
11 Gant Cory M 45 OR 657
12 Cates Tyler M 47 OR 624
13 Wilson Keith M 30 OR 609
14 Augustyniak Walker M 26 OR 570
15 Gordon Joshua M 40 OR 558
16 Kreuzpeintner = Thomas M 49 OR 546
17 Niell Cristopher M 42 OR 538
18 Goering Adam M 26 OR 533
19 Clark Ronn M 48 OR 532
20 McCool Finn M 64 OR 524
21 Shirk Israel M 321D 521
22 Coxe Larry M 59 OR 508
23 Olson Matt M 41 OR 505
24 Toepke John M 36 OR 496
25 Callaway Michael M 16 OR 484
26 Hannigan Jj M 26 OR 470
26 Moser Steve M 28 OR 470
26 Neuschwander Florian M 33 DE 470
27 Gent David M 38 OR 459
28 Lardinois Andrew M 35 OR 458
29 Hall John M 58 OR 450
30 Tolman Jeremy M 38 OR 448
31 Jones Co M 42 OR 438
32 Stone Ron M 55 OR 435
33 Schwarte Joe M 51 OR 434
34 Kretschmann Chad M 38 OR 428
35 Anderson Sloane M 44 OR 420
35 Settelmeyer Sam M 24 OR 420
36 Bosch Jason M 41 OR 409
37 Hanes Cameron M 47 OR 407
38 Holland Seth M 35 OR 405
39 Butenschoen Roger M 51 OR 401
40 Jennings Bobby M 42 OR 399
41 Walters Steve M 35 OR 393



42 Blanchard
43 Hartman
44 Cadena
45 Choi

46 Fife

47 Olafson
48 Vlieg

49 McKay

50 Shanks
51 Vaughn
52 O Connor
53 Davies

54 Huhtala
55 Linscott
56 Titone

57 Black

57 Mullerleile
58 Harr

59 Collier

60 Dejong
61 Martin

62 Woods
63 Frazin

64 Nicholas
65 Halvorsen
66 Utz

67 Markus
67 Pettigrew
68 Kraegenbrink
69 Gingerich
70 Balkowitsch
71 Glender
72 Shaw

73 Humphreys
74 Kofranek
75 Hough

76 Tufts

77 Myers

77 Sardell

78 Hickey

78 Mortinson
79 Wyatt

80 Stromme
81 Burke

81 Holmes
81 Rosling
82 Larson

Joe
John
Robert
Paul
Kenny
Helgi
Jim
Jeff
Eugene
Luke
Brian
Thomas
Aaron
Pete
Chris
Ryan
Kevin
Johnny
David
Todd
Scott
Brent
Jordan
Levi
Andy
Eric
James
David
Dan
Zach
Hans
Todd
Jake
Mark
Dave
Joshua
Bruce
Matt
Micah
Clint
Steven
Brian
Jerry
Mike
Timothy
Mike
Dan
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34 OR
66 OR
39 MI
40 OR
42 OR
32 OR
29 OR
52 OR
63 OR
31 OR
42 OR
33 BC
31 OR
36 OR
30 OR
33 OR
38 OR
37 OR
48 OR
48 OR
43 OR
46 OR
25 OR
36 OR
41 OR
47 OR
55 OR
45 OR
41 OR
35 OR
37 OR
43 OR
41 OR
55 OR
46 OR
39 OR
67 OR
38 OR
34 OR
29 OR
25 OR
45 OR
53 OR
65 OR
45 OR
36 OR
42 OR

390
385
384
381
376
376
375
372
360
357
350
344
341
340
336
335
335
326
325
322
313
310
304
300
298
288
285
285
283
282
280
276
273
270
252
250
249
240
240
233
233
225
223
219
219
219
210



83 Byrd

84 Potter

85 McAllister
86 McBride
86 Thompson
87 Hunt

88 Alexander
88 Lauderbach
89 Snelling
90 Cortez

91 Vanscoy
92 Harris

93 Cary

94 Morales
95 Rosentha
96 Johnson
96 Tuttle

97 Finch

98 Brisco

98 Hass

99 Hearley
100 Svendsen
101 Topper
102 O'Conner
103 Prevedello
104 Morse
105 Standeford
105 Talcott
106 Khalsa
107 Deri

107 Foote
108 Westlake
109 Melendy
110 Madaus
111 Gallagher
112 Du Preez
112 Liu

113 Morales
114 Carnevale
115 Arnold
116 Finch

116 Wenzel
117 Berger
118 Dusseau
119 Jones
120 Olson
121 Carey

William
Bob
David
William
Todd
Frank
David
Doug
Derek
Robert
Devin
Brian
Steve
Hector
Michael
Michael
Josh
Ken
Daryl
Jared
Henry
Anthony
Laurence
Lee
John
Peter
Don
Luke
Sat Ganesha
Eyal
Zack
Mike
Patrick
Andrew
Doug
Ron
leffrey
David
Michael
Travis
Greg
Marcus
Ted
Paul
Jeffrey
Craig
John

TLLLLILLLLLLLLLKLLLKLKLKKCKCKEZESLLELELELELtLLELELELE(LE(RLELR

15 OR
39 OR
50 OR
33 OR
52 OR
54 OR
41 OR
44 OR
45 OR
37 CO
31 OR
60 OR
42 OR
34 OR
32 OR
38 OR
43 WA
56 OR
51 OR
40 OR
28 OR
23 OR
41 PA
48 OR
49 OR
29 OR
53 OR
27 OR
61 OR
47 1S

33 OR
55 OR
44 OR
32 OR
42 OR
63 OR
351L

32 OR
53 OR
35 MO
57 NV
42 OR
47 OR
36 OR
47 OR
47 OR
72 CA

208
204
195
188
188
171
161
161
157
154
150
140
136
135
130
125
125
124
120
120
112
110
109
105
100
94
93
93
92
90
90
87
84
78
74
70
70
63
62

50
50
47
40
37
32
31



121 Harshburger Dan M 67 OR 31
121 North Stephen M 30 OR 31
122 Goodman Arnie M 68 OR 30
122 Sandoval Lazaro M 45 OR 30
123 McConnell Keith M 71 OR 28
124 Read Mike M 46 NH 25
125 Hahn Sean M 46 OR 16
125 Spike Gregory M 66 OR 16
126 Avery Howard M 66 TN 14
127 Hirons Larry M 74 OR 12
128 Hausam David M 59 OR 10
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